

# WESTOW HOUSE

## Brunch

<b>Avocado &amp; poached eggs</b> , chilli flakes, on toasted sourdough (v) (647 Kcal)	10
<b>Buttermilk pancakes;</b>	
Bacon, maple syrup (902 Kcal)	10.5
Berry compote, maple syrup (548 kcal)	9
<b>Dirty breakfast bagel;</b> smashed sausage patty, fried free-range egg, cheese, bacon jam (635 Kcal)	9.5
<b>French toast,</b> berry compote, vanilla mascarpone, cinammon sugar (v) (753 Kcal)	9.5
<b>Chorizo hash,</b> chorizo & potato hash, free-range fried egg & HP sauce (777 kcal)	10

PUB DESKING WITH US? CHOOSE ANYTHING FROM THE MENU AND GO BOTTOMLESS HOTS/SOFTS FOR £15

## Lunch & a drink for £12.5

CHOOSE FROM A PINT OF LONDON PILSNER, STAR, VESPA, PAVEMENT PRESS CIDER OR PEPSI, LEMONADE, DIET PEPSI

<b>4oz lunch cheeseburger,</b> skin on fries, pickles, burger sauce (926 kcal)	
<b>Fish finger bap,</b> tartare sauce, skin on fries (958 kcal)	
<b>BLT baguette,</b> skin on fries (843 kcal)	
<b>Buttermilk chicken wrap,</b> lettuce & sriracha mayo (805 kcal)	
<b>Avocado, hummus, tomato &amp; rocket baguette,</b> fries (pb) (764 kcal)	
<b>Grilled cheese toastie,</b> fries (v) (832 kcal)	



Before you order your food and drink, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. A voluntary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill today, all of which goes directly to the team. Please ask your server to remove this if you would rather it were not added. Due to shared fryers being used in our kitchen some fried items may contain gluten, dairy, crustaceans or fish. Please speak to a member of our team if you have an allergy. Key for Symbols: Vegetarian (v), Plant based (pb), gluten ingredient free (gif)